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INSCRIÇÕES DEFERIDAS

Carimbo de data/hora Nome Completo DRE

 IUP124- DIREITO CIVIL I

2/10/2022 23:51:43 Alessandra Mariana de Senna Oliveira 119134671
2/9/2022 18:23:03 Amanda Izabel Oliveira Banhos 120024164
2/2/2022 14:39:29 Amanda Jagl Rodrigues Cardoso 121082026
2/2/2022 12:17:40 Ana CArolina Vieira de Andrade 119146880
2/2/2022 21:00:59 Ana Cláudia Lima de Oliveira 120182904
2/11/2022 14:16:14 Ana Cláudia Moreira Couce de Menezes 119055657
2/10/2022 22:47:09 Ana Luíza Sento Sé de Barros 118150226
2/4/2022 11:20:18 Beatriz da silva mozer 121052330
2/11/2022 15:06:40 Beatriz de Paula Loures 121081656
2/2/2022 14:28:47 Beatriz Rodrigues Assumpção da Silva 120058040
2/11/2022 11:29:06 Carolina de Jesus da Silva 121038140
2/10/2022 10:36:17 Cássia Maria Vital Borges 117246595
2/7/2022 13:16:56 Clayde Signoretti de Souza 118174864
2/10/2022 17:31:35 Cleber de Oliveira Silva 120027439
2/11/2022 16:55:55 Débora Segal Calvert 119091815
2/2/2022 13:58:57 Eduardo Gomes de Almeida Souza 120017557
2/11/2022 23:58:53 Emanuel da Silva Campos 120193662
2/11/2022 11:17:58 Emília da Silva Alves 11819202
2/2/2022 11:46:10 Endrick Edward Rodrigues Martins 120156628
2/10/2022 23:01:59 Ester geronimo pereira da silva 120081904
2/2/2022 19:52:19 Evelyn Cristina Miranda dos Santos 119175766
2/3/2022 14:35:34 Francielle Pereira Feliciano 119179304
2/7/2022 8:53:50 Gabriel Gonçalves Leão Tavares 121098970

2/8/2022 12:16:04 Gabriela de O. M. Pacheco 120154171
2/2/2022 14:46:45 Giovanna Moreira Rodrigues Ferreira 120038244
2/11/2022 18:08:43 giovanna salli santos 120179846

2/7/2022 9:39:32 Guilherme Lafayette Pires Ferreira 121130219
2/11/2022 23:45:08 Ingrid Viana dos Santos 120179406
2/11/2022 18:06:24 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
2/4/2022 10:04:11 Isabelly Nogueira Alves 120018032
2/8/2022 7:24:48 Jamile de Oliveira Falcão 120176864

2/11/2022 15:09:10 João Arthur Torres Martos Coutinho 120029693
2/10/2022 18:46:11 João Gabriel Ferreira e Silva 121072398
2/11/2022 16:57:26 João Vitor Sá Alves De Oliveira 120054711
2/5/2022 22:44:32 Jonas Tavares Moreira 121077843
2/11/2022 11:37:13 Layse Santos da Silva 121043909

2/7/2022 9:04:34 Livian Helena de Barros Silva 120165708
2/4/2022 12:02:02 Luan Fernandes Machado 120023053
2/4/2022 8:09:02 Lucas Ignacio Dias 120100326

2/10/2022 23:32:53 Luiza Villalonga Barbosa 120165180
2/11/2022 15:09:13 Maite Christino 121102119
2/9/2022 19:18:43 Manitou França de Souza Lobato 116139923
2/6/2022 13:08:09 Maria Luíza Briggs de Albuquerque Rabelo 117037750
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2/5/2022 20:36:30 Milena Carvalho Teixeira 119142072
2/10/2022 13:39:19 Pedro Henrique Diz de Mattos 121050794
2/9/2022 21:17:46 POLLYANA LIMA TARGINO DA SILVA 119034724
2/4/2022 0:34:31 Rachel Pinheiro da Silva 120188421

2/9/2022 10:52:29 Rafaela Maria Rodrigues Rosmaninho 119053825
2/11/2022 1:59:32 Rayssa Cabral Costa 120154341
2/11/2022 14:00:20 Renan Cabral Guimarães 121067385
2/9/2022 15:43:32 Rúbia Zago Campana 121080650
2/2/2022 13:44:05 Vitor Rocha Martins Jorge 118041956
2/8/2022 18:51:23 Yara Lopes da Silva 120099428

IUP233- DIREITO CIVIL II

2/3/2022 10:17:32 Ana Júlia 120133094
2/11/2022 18:34:16 ANA LUIZA ALVES CARDOSO 120062447
2/10/2022 22:51:04 Ana Luíza Sento Sé de Barros 118150226
2/11/2022 17:28:19 Beatriz Alcieri Batista 118188114
2/11/2022 15:36:10 Camilla Viana Fraga 120127629
2/6/2022 15:32:06 Catherine Galliac 117251184
2/6/2022 15:58:23 Cristiano Martins Ferreira 120033723
2/4/2022 18:22:55 Eduarda Maroni Flamenbaum 120067188
2/2/2022 14:01:22 Eduardo Gomes de Almeida 120017557
2/11/2022 22:33:28 Elisama Ferreira Alves de Souza 119026250
2/2/2022 14:09:16 Flávia Eduarda da Silva Rocha 121070100
2/8/2022 12:17:11 Gabriela  de O. M. Pacheco 120154171
2/9/2022 10:28:12 Gabriella Batista dos Santos 119188824
2/2/2022 14:48:04 Giovanna Moreira Rodrigues Ferreira 120038244
2/10/2022 21:12:59 Guilherme Roosevelt Guerreiro Oliveira Maia 118025510
2/8/2022 10:06:08 Igor Medinilla de Castilho 118149738
2/11/2022 23:46:44 Ingrid Viana dos Santos 120179406
2/8/2022 20:02:18 Isabela Cristiane Rocha 119044096
2/11/2022 18:09:36 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
2/11/2022 22:22:42 Isabella de Figueiredo da Silva Cardoso 118178559
2/11/2022 22:25:38 Isabelly Farias 117276980
2/4/2022 10:00:16 Islaissa Luana do Nascimento Rodrigues 119181602
2/2/2022 16:16:59 ITALO FERNANDO ARAUJO FAGUNDES 120159008
2/11/2022 17:20:27 Jacqueline Baptista Siqueira 120033731
2/6/2022 11:50:15 Jamires Pessanha dos Santos 120168691
2/11/2022 15:10:31 João Arthur Torres Martos Coutinho 120029693
2/5/2022 16:32:22 João Gabriel de Oliveira Freitas 120044449
2/11/2022 16:58:48 João Vitor Sá Alves De Oliveira 120054711
2/8/2022 22:28:15 Júlia Corrêa Gonçalves Teixeira 119147331
2/11/2022 13:00:23 Juliana Lie Miyakawa Silva 120033642
2/11/2022 22:35:06 Larissa Eduarda Martins dos Santos 119160355
2/3/2022 21:14:11 Livian Helena de Barros Silva 120165708
2/7/2022 12:01:53 Lorena Rodrigues Padrão 119165868
2/10/2022 20:30:14 Luiza Villalonga Barbosa 120165180
2/11/2022 17:41:05 Mariana Barros Nogueira Dias 119018176
2/11/2022 20:56:51 Matheus Lapa Amaral de Castro Almeida 120180279
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2/5/2022 20:38:19 Milena Carvalho Teixeira 119142072
2/4/2022 21:12:10 Mylena Diniz da Costa 120156686
2/11/2022 21:30:09 Pietro Curzio de Almeida 120153468

2/4/2022 0:33:05 Rachel Pinheiro da Silva 120188421
2/11/2022 16:02:21 Rayssa Cabral Costa 120154341

IUP240- DIREITO CIVIL III

2/11/2022 21:14:08 Alessandra Mariana de Senna Oliveira 119134671
2/11/2022 12:06:35 Brenda Souza Corrêa 117256590
2/2/2022 11:52:57 Daniel Ribeiro Ferreira 120023396
2/11/2022 17:04:53 Débora Segal Calvert 119091815
2/4/2022 18:18:40 Eduarda Maroni Flamenbaum 120067188
2/11/2022 19:01:32 Gustavo Rodrigues Barbosa dos Santos 118184348
2/8/2022 10:07:38 Igor Medinilla de Castilho 118149738
2/11/2022 17:19:50 Isabela Cristiane Rocha 119044096
2/11/2022 18:11:15 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
2/4/2022 10:01:49 Islaissa Luana do Nascimento Rodrigues 119181602
2/11/2022 22:27:33 Jacqueline Baptista Siqueira 120033731
2/11/2022 18:58:05 João Ricardo Mesquita Dias 119035429
2/11/2022 17:04:46 João Vitor Sá Alves De Oliveira 120054711
2/8/2022 22:29:53 Júlia Corrêa Gonçalves Teixeira 119147331
2/2/2022 13:10:17 Julia de Farias Abate 120036226
2/9/2022 19:19:57 Manitou França de Souza Lobato 116139923
2/5/2022 22:13:18 Marcelo Augusto Boscato 114 161 328
2/11/2022 20:28:41 Mariana Cantalupo Alves do Couto 120033765
2/9/2022 18:05:11 Nathália Nunes Svaiter 118026053
2/11/2022 17:27:33 Nathan Joaquim Serrano 120064790
2/9/2022 21:19:51 POLLYANA LIMA TARGINO DA SILVA 119034724
2/9/2022 10:54:56 Rafaela Maria Rodrigues Rosmaninho 119053825
2/7/2022 12:34:11 Ruan Lino da Silva 117283377
2/11/2022 20:21:30 Ruberval Ferreira de Jesus 118.037.397
2/6/2022 21:51:39 Tiago da Silva Santos 1161561789
2/8/2022 11:53:12 VINICIUS ESTEVES ALVES 118154123
2/5/2022 12:35:57 Vitória Montano Fandiño 1190549411
2/8/2022 14:39:20 Vivian Moura Farias Teodoro 119180672
2/11/2022 18:56:19 Yasmin de Azeredo Mendes 119018558

 IUP353- DIREITO CIVIL IV

2/10/2022 22:57:01 Ana Luíza Sento Sé de Barros 118150226
2/10/2022 17:52:44 Clara de Alencar Besouchet Pinheiro 118193127
2/4/2022 18:20:09 Eduarda Maroni Flamenbaum 120067188
2/9/2022 10:32:47 Gabriella Batista dos Santos 119188824
2/11/2022 18:13:31 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
2/4/2022 10:22:58 Islaissa Luana do Nascimento Rodrigues 119181602
2/11/2022 18:53:47 João Ricardo Mesquita Dias 119035429
2/2/2022 15:11:42 Marcos Paulo de Aquino Campos 121088315
2/11/2022 16:01:35 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA MACRUZ 119198934
2/8/2022 11:59:27 VINICIUS ESTEVES ALVES 118154123
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IUP364- DIREITO CIVIL V

2/11/2022 18:14:59 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
2/11/2022 17:22:57 Nicole Ferreira Martinelli Campista 118027627
2/9/2022 10:57:00 Rafaela Maria Rodrigues Rosmaninho 119053825

 IUP471- DIREITO CIVIL VI ( Reais II)

2/11/2022 23:19:09 Eduardo Oliveira Nascimento 113148779
2/11/2022 17:24:11 Nicole Ferreira Martinelli Campista 118027627
2/2/2022 16:54:32 Rafael Clemente Marins 118027952

 IUP483- DIREITO CIVIL VII ( Família)

2/10/2022 23:04:00 Ana Luíza Sento Sé de Barros 118150226
2/11/2022 12:04:31 Brenda Souza Corrêa 117256590
2/10/2022 23:00:18 Caroline de Almeida Porto Maia 118139791
2/11/2022 23:17:38 Eduardo Oliveira Nascimento 113148779
2/11/2022 13:03:45 HUGO GOMES DE LIRA 117077556
2/2/2022 13:46:35 Mirella Barbosa Da Fonseca 118104071
2/2/2022 16:45:26 Rafael Clemente Marins 118027952
2/9/2022 10:59:09 Rafaela Maria Rodrigues Rosmaninho 119053825
2/7/2022 19:46:32 Susanne Borges Cordeiro Rodrigues 118108407
2/11/2022 10:52:47 Vitória de Lima Almeida 118063186

IUP527- DIREITO CIVIL VIII (Sucessões)

2/7/2022 13:21:13 GIOVANNA COSTA GUERRA 118018042
2/11/2022 11:27:37 Louise Lacerda de Brito Domingues 117063719
2/5/2022 22:15:06 Marcelo Augusto Boscato 114 161 328
2/11/2022 20:52:32 Matheus Cesar Pereira Fumaux 118029629
2/3/2022 15:42:50 Nicole Ferreira Martinelli Campista 118027627
2/2/2022 17:01:49 Paula Tamires Diniz Navarra Hissa Satuf 117256419

IUP365- RESPONSABILIDADE CIVIL

2/11/2022 14:17:51 Ana Cláudia Moreira Couce de Menezes 119055657
2/10/2022 14:46:31 Ana Luiza Pereira Duarte 117251972
2/10/2022 23:10:10 Ana Luíza Sento Sé de Barros 118150226
2/11/2022 13:03:12 Bruna Pereira Nascimento 119040474
2/7/2022 13:24:52 Clayde Signoretti de Souza 118174864
2/11/2022 16:45:44 Débora Segal Calvert 119091815
2/2/2022 14:08:13 Enzo Silva Grassia 118157901
2/10/2022 15:00:01 Giovanna de Mesquita Barros Russo 117223987
2/10/2022 21:14:16 Guilherme Roosevelt Guerreiro Oliveira Maia 118025510
2/11/2022 19:03:24 Gustavo Rodrigues Barbosa dos Santos 118184348
2/11/2022 13:04:47 HUGO GOMES DE LIRA 117077556
2/8/2022 20:05:21 Isabela Cristiane Rocha 119044096
2/11/2022 18:19:54 Isabela Viana de Paula 118178143
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2/11/2022 10:56:25 Isabella Akemi Nishio Graziadio 118033270
2/11/2022 22:19:32 Isabelly Farias 117276980
2/11/2022 11:33:00 Louise Lacerda de Brito Domingues 117063719
2/6/2022 11:21:21 Marina Mendes Fikota 118018652
2/11/2022 22:05:58 Michelle Sanches de Mello 118063932
2/2/2022 13:53:02 Mirella Barbosa Da Fonseca 118104071
2/2/2022 16:47:56 Rafael Clemente Marins 118027952
2/11/2022 23:02:06 Roger Magno do Nascimento Novello 119105101
2/11/2022 10:56:49 Vitória de Lima Almeida 118063186

IUP529- DIREITO DO CONSUMIDOR

2/10/2022 19:40:36 André Luiz dos Santos Figueiredo Júnior 118039763
2/9/2022 18:16:21 Beatriz Magarinos Souto 118171418
2/11/2022 12:14:13 Brenda Souza Corrêa 117256590
2/10/2022 13:44:40 Giovanna Neves Barbastefano 118047570
2/8/2022 10:10:52 Igor Medinilla de Castilho 118149738
2/4/2022 12:14:19 Isabella Salgueiro Martins 118062279
2/11/2022 11:30:02 Louise Lacerda de Brito Domingues 177063719
2/2/2022 12:05:32 Mariana de Souza Carvalho 119026470
2/11/2022 20:51:16 Matheus Cesar Pereira Fumaux 118029629
2/11/2022 22:10:39 Michelle Sanches de Mello 118063932
2/2/2022 13:47:53 Mirella Barbosa Da Fonseca 118104071
2/10/2022 19:06:59 Nicole do Nascimento Cabral Barbosa 118164704
2/2/2022 16:42:27 Rafael Clemente Marins 118027952
2/11/2022 10:54:33 Vitória de Lima Almeida 118063186

 IUP482- DIREITO INTERNACIONAL PRIVADO I

2/11/2022 23:40:06 Adélia Cecília Valladares 117219001
2/10/2022 19:42:12 André Luiz dos Santos Figueiredo Júnior 118039763
2/11/2022 12:49:45 Antonio Amaral Villanova 11806853
2/7/2022 11:29:11 Gustavo Delvaux Parma 117051005
2/2/2022 21:38:54 Isabel Souza de Carvalho 118104584
2/2/2022 13:50:04 João Vitor Sá Alves De Oliveira 120054711
2/11/2022 20:54:28 Matheus Cesar Pereira Fumaux 118029629


	Planilha1

